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The Partnership for
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Facilitators

2012 Africa SHN & HIV Prevention Short Course

Imperial College

Country

Facilitators Name

Organisation

Post

Email

Telephone

Address

Ghana

Dr. Irene Ayi

WACIPAC

Parasitologist

jayi@noguchi.mimcom.org

Office:
+233(0)302501178
Mobile:
+233(0)243670493

WACIPAC
Noguchi
Memorial
Institute for
Medical
Research

PO Box LG581
Legon

Accra

Ghana

Ghana

Dr. William Anyan

WACIPAC

Research
Fellow

wanyan@noguchi.mimcom.org

Mobile:
+233(0)268012634
Office:
+233(0)302501178/9

WACIPAC
Noguchi
Memorial
Institute for
Medical
Research

PO Box LG581
Legon

Accra

Ghana
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London

Japan

Dr. Jun Kobayashi

JC-GSHR /
ACIPAC

Chair (JC-
GSHR

Associate
Professor
(Nagasaki
Univ.)

junkobalao@gmail.com

+818065134993

Graduate
School of
International
Health
Development,
Nagasaki Univ.
1-12-4
Sakahoto
Nagasaki City
Japan

Kenya

Dr. Sammy Njenga

ESACIPAC

Director

snjenga@kemri.org

+254(0)735173372

ESACIPAC
KEMRI

PO Box 54840-
00200

Off Mbagathi
Way

Nairobi

Kenya

Kenya

Dr. Isaac Mwobobia

KEMRI

Demographer

imwobobia@kemri.org

Mobile:
+254(0)725227481
Office:
+254(0)22722541

ESACIPAC
KEMRI

PO Box 54840-
00200

Off Mbagathi
Way

Nairobi

Kenya

Kenya

Mr. Daniel Ochieng
Agola

PCD

M&E and
Programme
Planning
Consultant

Danochieng2011@gmail.com

Office:
+254(0)722839842
Mobile:
+254(0)722866865

PO Box 8746-
00200

Nairobi
Agiphse — Haile
Selassie
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Imperial College
London

Kenya

Dr. Wairimu Muita

PCD

Head of OVC
Research

w.muita@hgsf-global.org

+254(0)723436129

KEMRI
PO Box 67357-
00200 Nairobi

Kenya

Ms. Angela Gituara

PCD

Programme
Officer, Kenya

angelagituara@gmail.com
a.gituara@hgsf-global.org

+254(0)721955864

Partnership for
Child
Development
KEMRI

Off Mbugathi
Road

Kenya

Kenya

Ms. Emily Chepngetich

ESACIPAC

Senior
Administration
Officer

eronoh@kemri.org

+254(0)720822165

KEMRI

PO Box 54840-
00200

Off Mbagathi
Road

Nairobi

Kenya

10

Kenya

Dr. Charles
Mwandawiro

KEMRI / PCD

Assistant
Director,
KEMRI

cmwandawiro@kemri.org

Mobile:
+254(0)722339242
Office:
+254(0)2722541 x
3409

KEMRI

PO Box 54840-
00200

Off Mbagathi
Road

Nairobi

Kenya
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Imperial College

o ) -8% London
\\f// B
A NNIMR
ACE Africa
PO Box 1185
il i
+254(0)724385008
11 | Kenya Mr. Christopher Pire ACE Africa Siaya Branch pire@ace-africa.org OffiC((E') Physical
and Child to ) address:
Child Trainer +254(0)202315362 | g1 40600
Siaya
Kenya
Sightsavers
Kenya Country
Office
Barclay House
Country Mobile: ;/loae:dMahlu
+254(0)735009982
12 | Kenya Elizabeth Owuor-Oyugi | Sightsavers Director - eoyugi@sightsavers.org OffiC((E') Off Langata
Kenya ) Road
+254(0)206001209/4
(0) / Nairobi West
PO Box 10417-
00100
Nairobi
Kenya
KEMRI-
Parasite Wellcome Trust
. KEMRI- Control . PO Box 69872-
13 | Kenya Mrs. Carol Gitonga Wellcome Trust | Research carolgitonga@yahoo.com +254(0)713806600 00400
Officer Nairobi
Kenya
Kenya / . Project
14 Ms. Elodie Yard PCD . eloyard@yahoo.fr +254(0)735778702
France Coordinator
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London

Imperial College

\\5@—9 NNIMR
Ministry of Head of
15 | Kenya Nur Guleid . School Meals nguleid@yahoo.com
Education
Programme
Ministry of
Mini.stry of Programme :rl:zhsca:i(‘ec:'lcf?)n
16 | Kenya Mr Josphat Mutua Public H.eaI'Fh Officer - DCAH Jmmutua08@yahoo.com +254(0)721568299 43319-00100
and Sanitation o
Nairobi
Kenya
Partnership for
Kenya / Child
Nagasaki . . . . Development
17 : . Erina Ishigashi PCD Intern Hydrangea 0913@vyahoo.co.jp | +254(0)708727933 KEMRI
University, .
Japan Off Mbugathi
Road
Kenya
Mob TZ: +255 (0)
784792103 ACE Africa
18 | Tanzania Ms. Joanna ACE Africa CEO and joannawaddington@gmail.com | Mob UK: +44 (0) PO Box 16416
Waddington Founder joewadd@ace-africa.org 7767 785725 Arusha
Mob K: +254 (0) Tanzania
704500011
Partnership for
Child
Mobile: Development
19 | UK Alexis Palfreyman PCD Programme a.palfreyman@imperial.ac.uk +44_(0)7726869561 St. M.ary >
Manager Office: Hospital
+44(0)2075943257 London
W2 1PG
UK
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%\PCD mgr(i)anl College

5SAUPP~ NNIMR

Programme

20 | UK Cai Heath PCD Officer

c.heath@imperial.ac.uk +44(0)7515813283

Partnership for
Child
Development
St. Mary’s
Hospital
London

W2 1PG

UK

Partnerships

21 | UK Brie McMahon PCD
Manager

b.mcmahon@imperial.ac.uk +44(0)7958993831

Partnership for
Child
Development
St. Mary’s
Hospital
London

W2 1PG

UK

HGS.F/SHN Office:
Senior

22 | UK lain Gardiner PCD i.gardiner@imperial.ac.uk +44(0)2075943218
Programme

Manager

Partnership for
Child
Development
St. Mary’s
Hospital
London

W2 1PG

UK
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Imperial College

London
NNIMR
Partnership for
Child
Office: Development
23 | UK Jane Lillywhite PCD I\/!anagmg j.lillywhite@imperial.ac.uk +44(9)2075943395 St. M.ary >
Director Mobile: Hospital
+44(0)7968978925 London
W2 1PG
UK
Office: World Vision,
. World Vision Head of . +260(0)1221950\58 | Zambia
24 | Zambia Dr. Gertrude Chanda International Advocacy Gertrude Chanda@wvi.org Mobile: Box 31083,
+260(0)977882129 Lusaka, Zambia
Nicoz Diamond
Mobile: Building
Manicaland Research and omushati@gmail.com +263(0)773630285 4" Floor
25 | Zimbabwe Phyllis Mushati Project Programme omushati@brti.co.zw Office: PO Box CY 1753
Officer = +263(0)7350002/4 Causeway
Harare
Zimbabwe
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